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THE BEST 
PROTEIN BAR™ 
FOR THE BEST 
YOU!

Tired of eating protein bars that taste like cardboard? Those days are a thing of the past! BPI SPORTS’ BEST PROTEIN BAR™ is not only packed with 20g protein, up 
to 17g of fiber and zero trans fat, but they are soft and delicious with that fresh-baked feel. BPI SPORTS’ BEST PROTEIN BAR™ is a great option for an on-the-go, 
healthy snack that can be enjoyed by anyone of all ages!

BPI SPORTS’ BEST PROTEIN BAR™ offers the best texture and taste bar on the market today! Containing only the freshest and best ingredients available, this bar 
offers you 20g of whey and milk protein isolates to curb your sweet tooth and give you a healthy, clean snack option, without fillers like maltodextrin and corn fiber.  
With a rich, soft, fresh-baked feel, you can find these bars filled with chunks of cookies, pretzels, sprinkles, peanut butter and chocolate! The BEST PROTEIN BAR™ 
packs an unrivaled punch of flavor, texture and nutrition all in one quick and easy-to-eat treat to bring out the best in you.

“IT'S RICH AND SOFT, WITH THAT FRESH-BAKED FEEL.”
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• SOFT AND DELICIOUS
• 20G PROTEIN PER BAR
• UP TO 17G FIBER (NO CORN FIBER)
• ZERO TRANS FAT
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Iced Vanilla Cupcake

INGREDIENTS: Best Protein Bar™ Blend Blend 
(Whey protein isolate, milk protein isolate), 
Isomalto-oligosaccharides, glycerine, maltitol 
syrup, sugar, palm kernel oil, palm oil, 
sunflower seeds.
Contains less than 2% of: Cultured whey, 
nonfat milk, natural and artificial flavors, soy 
lecithin, sucralose, stevia, cornstarch, 
confectioner’s glaze, dextrin, red 40 lake, 
yellow 6 lake, yellow 5 lake, blue 1 lake, red 3, 
and carnauba wax.

CONTAINS: Milk, and soy.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO 
PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, 
AND EGG.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or 
lower depending on your calorie needs: 

Total Fat
  Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber
Protein

Calories per gram:
              Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g
50g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g
65g

Calories:         2,000            2,500

Calories 250
   Calories from Fat 80
Total Fat 9g
   Saturated Fat 6g
   Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 15mg
Sodium 55mg
Total Carbohydrate 29g
   Dietary Fiber 10g
   Sugars 8g
   Sugar Alcohol 9g
Protein 20g

14%
30%

5%
2%

10%
40%

40%

Amount/serving

Vitamin A
Calcium

0%
6%

0%
0%

Vitamin C
Iron

% Daily Value *

Nutrition 
Facts
Serving size 1 Bar (65g)

White Chocolate Pretzel

INGREDIENTS: Best Protein Bar™ Blend (Whey 
protein isolate, milk protein isolate), 
Isomalto-oligosaccharides, almonds, glycerine, 
pretzels (unbleached enriched wheat flour 
[flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate - B1, riboflavin - B2, folic acid], 
malt, salt, soybean oil, and yeast), palm oil, 
natural and artificial flavors.
Contains less than 2% of: Soy lecithin, 
sunflower oil, cinnamon, stevia, sugar, palm 
kernel oil, nonfat milk powder, whole milk 
powder, baking powder, calcium carbonate, 
salt, and sucralose.

CONTAINS: Milk, soy, tree nuts (almonds), and 
wheat.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO 
PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, AND EGG.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or 
lower depending on your calorie needs: 

Total Fat
  Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber
Protein

Calories per gram:
              Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g
50g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g
65g

Calories:         2,000            2,500

Calories 250
   Calories from Fat 80
Total Fat 9g
   Saturated Fat 3.5g
   Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 210mg
Total Carbohydrate 32g
   Dietary Fiber 15g
   Sugars 7g
   Sugar Alcohol 5g
Protein 20g

14%
18%

3%
9%

11%
60%

40%

Amount/serving

Vitamin A
Calcium

0%
10%

0%
4%

Vitamin C
Iron

% Daily Value *

Nutrition 
Facts
Serving size 1 Bar (69g)




