BEBETTER. BESTRONGER. BPI."



THE BEST PROTEIN BAR™ FOR THE BEST YOU!

- SOFT AND DELICIOUS
- 20g PROTEIN PER BAR
- UP TO 17g FIBER (NO CORN FIBER)
- ZERO TRANS FAT





"IT'S RICH AND SOFT, WITH THAT FRESH-BAKED FEEL."

Tired of eating protein bars that taste like cardboard? Those days are a thing of the past! BPI SPORTS' BEST PROTEIN BAR™ is not only packed with 20g protein, up to 17g of fiber and zero trans fat, but they are soft and delicious with that fresh-baked feel. BPI SPORTS' BEST PROTEIN BAR™ is a great option for an on-the-go, healthy snack that can be enjoyed by anyone of all ages!

BPI SPORTS' BEST PROTEIN BAR™ offers the best texture and taste bar on the market today! Containing only the freshest and best ingredients available, this bar offers you 20g of whey and milk protein isolates to curb your sweet tooth and give you a healthy, clean snack option, without fillers like maltodextrin and corn fiber. With a rich, soft, fresh-baked feel, you can find these bars filled with chunks of cookies, pretzels, sprinkles, peanut butter and chocolate! The BEST PROTEIN BAR™ packs an unrivaled punch of flavor, texture and nutrition all in one quick and easy-to-eat treat to bring out the best in you.



BEST TEXTURE



BEST TASTE



BEST INGREDIENTS







White Chocolate Pretzel

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Bar (69g)

Amount/serv	ving	% Daily V	lalue *
Calories 250			
Calories fro	m Fat 8	0	
Total Fat 9g			14%
Saturated F	at 3.5g		18%
Trans Fat 0	g		
Cholesterol	10mg		3%
Sodium 210	ng		9%
Total Carboh	ydrate	32g	11%
Dietary Fibe	er 15g		60%
Sugars 7g			
Sugar Alcol	nol 5g		
Protein 20g			40%
Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	10%	Iron	4%
* Percent Daily \ calorie diet. Your lower depending	r daily val g on your	ues may be hi	igher or
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrate Dietary Fiber Protein	Less than Less than Less than Less than	65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 300g 25g 50g	80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 375g 30g 65g

INGREDIENTS: Best Protein Bar™ Blend (Whey protein isolate, milk protein isolate), Isomalto-oligosaccharides, almonds, glycerine, pretzels (unbleached enriched wheat flour [flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate - B1, riboflavin - B2, folic acid], malt, salt, soybean oil, and yeast), palm oil, natural and artificial flavors.

Contains less than 2% of: Soy lecithin, sunflower oil, cinnamon, stevia, sugar, palm kernel oil, nonfat milk powder, whole milk powder, baking powder, calcium carbonate, salt, and sucralose.

CONTAINS: Milk, soy, tree nuts (almonds), and wheat.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, AND EGG.

Iced Vanilla Cupcake

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Bar (65g)

Serving size 1 bar (659)				
Amount/ser	ving	% Daily \	/alue *	
Calories 250				
Calories fro	m Fat 8	0		
Total Fat 9g			14%	
Saturated Fat 6g			30%	
Trans Fat 0g				
Cholesterol 15mg			5%	
Sodium 55mg			2%	
Total Carbohydrate 29g			10%	
Dietary Fiber 10g			40%	
Sugars 8g				
Sugar Alcol	hol 9g			
Protein 20g				
Protein 20g			40%	
Protein 20g Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	40%	
	0%	Vitamin C		
Vitamin A	6% /alues are r daily val g on your	Iron based on a 2 ues may be h	0% 0% 2,000 igher or	
Vitamin A Calcium * Percent Daily \ calorie diet. You lower depending	6% /alues are	Iron based on a 2 ues may be h	0% 0% 2,000 igher or	
Vitamin A Calcium * Percent Daily V	6% /alues are r daily val g on your	Iron based on a 2 ues may be h calorie needs	0% 0% 2,000 igher or	

INGREDIENTS: Best Protein Bar™ Blend Blend (Whey protein isolate, milk protein isolate), Isomalto-oligosaccharides, glycerine, maltitol syrup, sugar, palm kernel oil, palm oil, sunflower seeds.

Contains less than 2% of: Cultured whey, nonfat milk, natural and artificial flavors, soy lecithin, sucralose, stevia, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, dextrin, red 40 lake, yellow 6 lake, yellow 5 lake, blue 1 lake, red 3, and carnauba wax.

CONTAINS: Milk, and soy.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO
PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT,
AND EGG.